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DISEC 
(Section1)

SOCHUM SPECPOL UNSC

Japan 2 2 2 2 8
People’s Republic of China 2 2 2 2 8
Republic of France 2 2 2 2 8
Russian Federation 2 2 2 2 8
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2 2 2 2 8
United States of America 2 2 2 2 8
Arab Republic of Egypt 2 2 2 6
Canada 2 2 2 6
Libya 2 2 2 6
Republic of Angola 2 2 2 6
Republic of Azerbaijan 2 2 2 6
Republic of Cuba 2 2 2 6
Republic of India 2 2 2 6
Republic of Korea 2 2 2 6
Republic of Lebanon 2 2 2 6
Republic of Singapore 2 2 2 6
Republic of South Africa 2 2 2 6
Socialist Republic of Vietnam 2 2 2 6
Syrian Arab Republic 2 2 2 6
Ukraine 2 2 2 6
Democratic People’s Republic of Korea 2 2 2 6
Malaysia 2 2 2 6
Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela 2 2 4
Central African Republic 2 2 4
Commonwealth of Australia 2 2 4
Democratic Republic of Timor-Leste 2 2 4
Federal Republic of Germany 2 2 4
Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 2 2 4
Islamic Republic of Iran 2 2 4
Islamic Republic of Pakistan 2 2 4
Kingdom of Denmark 2 2 4
Kingdom of Norway 2 2 4
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 2 2 4
Kingdom of the Netherlands 2 2 4
Kuwait 2 2 4
People’s Republic of Bangladesh 2 2 4
Republic of Indonesia 2 2 4
Republic of Kenya 2 2 4
Republic of Senegal 2 2 4
Republic of South Sudan 2 2 4
Republic of the Sudan 2 2 4
Republic of Turkey 2 2 4
State of Israel 2 2 4
State of Qatar 2 2 4
Swiss Confederation 2 2 4
United Arab Emirates 2 2 4
United Mexican States 2 2 4
Federal Republic of Nigeria 2 2
Kingdom of Spain 2 2
New Zealand 2 2
Oriental Republic of Uruguay 2 2
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Plurinational State of Bolivia 2 2
Republic of Chile 2 2
Republic of Colombia 2 2
Republic of Iraq 2 2
Republic of Peru 2 2
Republic of Sierra Leone 2 2
Republic of the Union of Myanmar 2 2
Republic of Uganda 2 2
Sultanate of Oman 2 2

⚠ ️⚠ ️Middle School Matrix Section 2 begins on next page >>>
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Arab Republic of Egypt 2
Benin 2
Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela 2
Canada 2
Commonwealth of Australia 2
Democratic People’s Republic of Korea 2
Democratic Republic of the Congo 2
Federal Republic of Germany 2
Federal Republic of Nigeria 2
Federative Republic of Brazil 2
Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 2
Islamic Republic of Iran 2
Islamic Republic of Pakistan 2
Japan 2
Kingdom of Denmark 2
Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 2
Kingdom of Sweden 2
Kingdom of Thailand 2
Libya 2
People’s Republic of China 2
Republic of Azerbaijan 2
Republic of Chad 2
Republic of Cuba 2
Republic of France 2
Republic of India 2
Republic of Indonesia 2
Republic of Iraq 2
Republic of Korea 2
Republic of Malawi 2
Republic of Sierra Leone 2
Republic of South Africa 2
Republic of South Sudan 2
Republic of Turkey 2
Russian Federation 2
Socialist Republic of Vietnam 2
State of Qatar 2
Swiss Confederation 2
Ukraine 2
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland 2
United States of America 2
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⚠ ️⚠ ️ End of Middle School Matrix Section 2
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DelegatesDISEC                                                                         
(Section 2)
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